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$599,777

210 SW 68TH BLVD, PEMBROKE PINES FL
33023
https://www.bravoregroup.com

!!! AMAZING DREAM HOME !!! COMPLETE remodeled home, you’ll
find BRAND-NEW STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCE, !!! BRAND NEW
COMPLETE A/C UNIT and BRAND NEW COMPLETE DUCTS and
SISTEM, NEW flooring, NEW BATHROOMS, fresh paint and
recessed LED lighting excellently living space, all designed with
the best style with comfort. !!! BEST !!! Located just 2 minutes
[…]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: BOULEVARD HEIGHTS SEC TEN

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1606 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 7003 sq ft

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $6,771

Pool Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 1 day ago

Original List Price: $599,777 DOM: 2

MLS ID: A11714069

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1942 sq ft Parking Features: Circular Driveway,

Driveway, Other

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Fire Alarm,
Smoke Detector

View: None

Building Name: BOULEVARD HEIGHTS SEC TEN Construction Materials: CBS
Construction

Roof: Shingle

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level, Primary Bath
Shower

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office,
Family Room, Florida Room, Recreation Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Deck

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground Sewer: Septic Tank

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Fire Sprinklers,
Den/Library/Office, Family Room, Florida Room,
Recreation Room

Heating: Central

Fencing: Fenced


